
INSTRUCTION SHEET
XRP PUMP KIT

www.tetonus.com

800.752.0399
info@tetonus.com

WELCOME TO THE WORLD OF TETON, 
NATURAL RELIABILITY™!

You Made The Right Choice Investing In This Quality
Product. Thank You And Enjoy. 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL NO.

MAX FLOW
RATE

MAX HEAD
HEIGHT

MAX WATTS

INLET

OUTLET

 

XRP375

375 GPH
(1,420 LPH)

29

3/4" MPT

1/2" MPT

7.5 ft
(2.3 m)

XRP525

31

1/2" MPT

7.5 ft
(2.3 m)

3/4" MPT

525 GPH
(1,990 LPH)

XPR775

60

3/4" MPT

1/2" MPT

10 ft
(3 m)

775 GPH
(2,935 LPH)

XRP1050

72

1" MPT

1" MPT

10.5 ft
(3.2 m)

1,050 GPH
(3,975 LPH)

XRP1275

78

1" MPT

1" MPT

10 ft
(3 m)

1,275 GPH
(4,825 LPH)

Teton, P.O. Box 3031, San Leandro, CA 94578-0031 Page 1 of 2



www.tetonus.com

800.752.0399

info@tetonus.com

INSTRUCTION SHEET
XRP PUMP KIT

 

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Remove XRP pump
from the pump box.

1

Remove the small screen from
the pump by squeezing the
top & bottom of the screen.

2

Remove the black foam.

3

Attach the adapter
and tighten it down.

4

Open the pre-filter cage by
pressing the lock clip on top.

5

Place XRP Pump on the
right-hand side of the cage.
Make sure the disk in front of
the cage stays in place.

6

Reconnect the two
sides of the cage.

7A

Close the cage by pushing
down the latch on top.

7B

If necessary, cut the discharge
adapter to fit with correct size
of the hose you choose to use.

8

Attach your hose.

9 Place your XRP pump in
the water and plug it in.

Now, your XRP pump is ready to use!

10

Teton, P.O. Box 3031, San Leandro, CA 94578-0031 Page 2 of 2


