



WELCOME TO THE WORLD OF TETON, NATURAL RELIABILITY™!

You Made The Right Choice Investing In This Quality Product. Thank You And Enjoy.

www.tetonus.com 800.752.0399 info@tetonus.com

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL NO.	XRP375	XRP525	XPR775	XRP1050	XRP1275
MAX FLOW RATE	375 GPH (1,420 LPH)	525 GPH (1,990 LPH)	775 GPH (2,935 LPH)	1,050 GPH (3,975 LPH)	1,275 GPH (4,825 LPH)
MAX HEAD HEIGHT	7.5 ft (2.3 m)	7.5 ft (2.3 m)	10 ft (3 m)	10.5 ft (3.2 m)	10 ft (3 m)
MAX WATTS	29	31	60	72	78
INLET	3/4" MPT	3/4" MPT	3/4" MPT	1" MPT	1" MPT
OUTLET	1/2" MPT	1/2" MPT	1/2" MPT	1" MPT	1" MPT

XRP PUMP KIT INSTRUCTION SHEET



www.tetonus.com 800.752.0399

info@tetonus.com

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS



Remove XRP pump from the pump box.



Remove the small screen from the pump by squeezing the top & bottom of the screen.



Remove the black foam.



Attach the adapter and tighten it down.



Open the pre-filter cage by pressing the lock clip on top.



Place XRP Pump on the right-hand side of the cage. Make sure the disk in front of the cage stays in place.



Reconnect the two sides of the cage.



Close the cage by pushing down the latch on top.



If necessary, cut the discharge adapter to fit with correct size of the hose you choose to use.



Attach your hose.

Place your XRP pump in the water and plug it in.

Now, your XRP pump is ready to use!